CommuniCations test & measurement solutions
WeBsite: www.jdsu.com/inspect
Compact, ergonomic design for ultimate portability•
Visible wavelength is 650 nm•
High powered laser (1 mW) for single-mode (> 7 km) •
and multi-mode (> 5 km) connectors
Continuous•	  or FlasH illumination
universal connector interface for quick & easy •

Safety 1992, En 61010-2, CE 1992, En 61010-2, CE
Warranty 1 year 1 year
ordering inFormation
FFL-100 Visual fault locator (ruggedized)
with 1.25 mm adapter
FFL-050 Visual fault locator (pocket-sized)
FFL-U12 universal 1.25 mm adapter for
ffl-100
FFL-050-U12 universal 1.25 mm adapter for
ffl-050
Universal 1.25 mm adapter for FFL-100